
NOME DA AGÊNCIA: AQUATRO COMUNICAÇÃO E MARKETING

CLIENTE: SEDU CONTRATO: Nº 134/2016

VEÍCULO CNPJ RAZÃO SOCIAL

RD LITORAL NOROESTE                               27.736.586/0001-03 RADIO NOVA GERACAO LTDA                           

RD CBN FM                                         27.063.726/0001-20 A Gazeta do Espírito Santo Rádio e TV LTDA        

RD LITORAL FM                                     32.418.014/0001-16 RADIO FM 102 LTDA                                 

RD LITORAL NORTE                                  01.772.939/0001-37 Rádio Cidadã LTDA                                 

RD LEGAL FM                                       12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

RD NOVA ONDA FM                                   30.744.908/0001-70 RADIO DIFUSORA VALE DO CRICARE LTDA               

RD CULTURA  DE CASTELO                            32.485.468/0001-00 RÁDIO CULTURA DE CASTELO  FM LTDA.                

RD BAND FM                                        30.538.284/0001-35 EMPRESA ESPIRITOSANTENSE DE RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA     

RD TRIBUNA FM CACHOEIRO - B                       12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

RD TRIBUNA FM - B                                 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

RD LEGAL FM                                       12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

RD CIDADE FM - NOVA VENÉCIA                       04.933.692/0001-81 PORTAL COMUNICACOES LTDA - ME                     

RD FM SUPER GRANDE VITÓRIA                        02.367.888/0002-01 SISTEMA ALAN KARDEC DE RÁDIODIFUSÃO LTDA          

RD CLOCK FM                                       01.755.011/0001-44 SUPER RADIO DM LTDA                               

RD FM SUPER AFONSO CLÁUDIO                        01.755.011/0002-25 SUPER RADIO DM LTDA                               

MC COMUNICAÇÃO                                    31.295.157/0001-15 MC COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA                               

RD LITORANEA FM 88,7                              31.717.523/0001-87 RADIO MARATAIZES FM LTDA - EPP                    

RD ESPIRITO SANTO AM                              36.049.641/0001-88 RTV ES - Rádio e Televisão do Espírito Santo      

RD TROPICAL FM                                    27.014.042/0003-08 FUNDACAO DE ASSIST. E EDUCAÇÃO RÁDIO TROPICAL FM  

RD NOVA ONDA 104,9FM LINHARES                     20.692.807/0001-40 SISTEMA LINHARES DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA ME          

RD CACHOEIRO 96,3FM                               07.533.332/0001-80 CACHOEIRO COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA                       
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RD BAND NEWS                                      31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA                           

RD JOVEM PAN NEWS                                 28.141.737/0001-43 RÁDIO VITÓRIA S/A                                 

RD JOVEM PAN VITÓRIA FM                           28.485.076/0002-54 RÁDIO ASTRAL S/A.                                 

RD MASSA 91,3 FM ECOPORANGA                       30.561.666/0004-22 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO TELEVISÃO E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA

RD SIM SANTA TERESA 105,3 FM                      30.561.666/0007-75 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO E  TV E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA    

RD MASSA SÃO GABRIEL DA PALHA 92,3FM              01.908.429/0007-30 COMUNICACOES ALTEROSAS RIO DOCE LTDA              

RD MASSA - GUARAPARI 93,1FM                       27.317.809/0001-06 RADIO GAETA LTDA                                  

RD SIM 89,7 FM SÃO DOMINGOS DO NORTE              30.561.666/0006-94 REDE SIM SAT DE RADIO TELEVISAO E COMUNICACOES LTD

RD MASSA 106,7 FM COLATINA                        30.561.666/0005-03 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO TELEVISÃO E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA

RD SIM MUSICAL 105,1 FM SÃO MATEUS                27.099.936/0001-78 RÁDIO MUSICAL LTDA                                

RD SIM 96,7 FM SÃO MATEUS                         00.294.437/0001-85 FUNDAÇÃO CULTURAL SANTA MARIA DE DEUS             

RD SIM 102 FM PINHEIROS                           02.399.641/0001-96 S.M. COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA                            

RD MASSA LINHARES 103,3 FM                        27.099.936/0004-10 RADIO MUSICAL FM LTDA                             

RD SIM 107,3 FM ARACRUZ                           01.908.429/0003-06 COMUNICAÇÕES ALTEROSAS - RIO DOCE LTDA            

RD VIVA 100,9 FM                                  30.561.666/0003-41 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO TELEVISÃO E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA

RD GAZETA FM GRANDE VITÓRIA                       27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO ESP. SANTO RADIO E TV LTDA            

IT EXPRESSO CAPIXABA                              22.091.663/0001-00 J. A. PINHEIRO GRAFICA EIRELI ME                  

IT MONTANHAS CAPIXABAS                            11.503.643/0001-74 H. A. COMUNICACOES LTDA - ME                      

IT G1 - ES                                        27.063.726/0001-20 A Gazeta do ES Rádio e TV LTDA                    

IT FATO                                           06.056.026/0001-38 WAGNER LUIS DOS SANTOS                            

IT TRIBUNA DO PAVÃO                               36.378.586/0001-70 EDITORA PAVAO LTDA.                               

IT CLICK ES 360                                   34.731.947/0001-94 CLICK ES PORTAL DE NOTICIAS E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA    

IT NOTICIA CAPIXABA                               17.038.260/0001-59 RAEL SERGIO DAS NEVES                             

IT FA - FOLHA ACADEMICA                           07.248.075/0001-35 W R EDITORA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA ME                 

IT VALE DO ITAUNAS                                20.101.708/0001-46 EDITORA VALE ITAUNAS LTDA - ME                    

IT TERRAL                                         17.222.490/0001-73 D. Porto Editora - ME                             

IT REALIDADE CAPIXABA                             26.955.637/0001-25 ESPAÇO ÓCIO CRIATIVO COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA - ME        

IT PORTAL JORNAL DO NORTE                         19.394.082/0001-24 PROFETISA EDITORA LTDA - ME                       

IT LINHARES EM DIA                                12.143.927/0001-60 ANDRESSA BERGAMASCHI - ME                         

IT RSIM                                           30.561.666/0001-80 REDE SIM SAT DE RADIO TV E COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA      

IT A GAZETA                                       28.133.619/0001-93 S/A A GAZETA                                      



IT O CONTEXTO                                     15.061.725/0001-67 FULL COMUNICAÇÃO, COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI      

IT A FOLHA                                        07.700.839/0001-81 MICAELI RADINZ BATISTA - ME                       

IT REVISTA CLASS                                  39.374.079/0001-56 Joleterry Produções Gráficas e Eventos Ltda       

IT BLOG ELIMAR CORTES                             33.242.399/0001-76 ELIMAR GUIMARÃES CORTES                           

IT RADAR CAPIXABA                                 34.995.397/0001-10 CREUZA ALAIDE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO MARKETING DIRE

IT ATENAS NOTÍCIAS                                05.895.806/0001-09 M.A. ZANOTELI ME                                  

IT FOLHA VITÓRIA                                  27.419.100/0001-03 TELEVISAO VITORIA S/A                             

IT CRP MANGO                                      05.042.215/0001-99 CRP SOFTWARE INFORMATICA LTDA ME                  

IT FOLHA VITÓRIA                                  27.419.100/0001-03 TELEVISAO VITORIA S/A                             

IT G1 - ES                                        27.063.726/0001-20 A Gazeta do ES Rádio e TV LTDA                    

IT ES 360                                         31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA                           

IT MAURICIO PRATES                                31.295.157/0001-15 MC COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA                               

IT TRIBUNA ON LINE - B                            12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

IT A GAZETA                                       28.133.619/0001-93 S/A A GAZETA                                      

IT AQUI NOTICIAS                                  10.916.216/0001-55 GFC COMUNICAÇÕES EIRELI ME                        

IT ATENAS NOTÍCIAS                                05.895.806/0001-09 M.A. ZANOTELI ME                                  

IT CRP MANGO                                      05.042.215/0001-99 CRP SOFTWARE INFORMATICA LTDA ME                  

IT CRP MANGO                                      05.042.215/0001-99 CRP SOFTWARE INFORMATICA LTDA ME                  

IT ES 24 HORAS                                    26.628.764/0001-10 FABRICIO DELLACQUA MARVILA ME                     

IT ES 360                                         31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA                           

IT EXPRESSO CAPIXABA                              22.091.663/0001-00 J. A. PINHEIRO GRAFICA EIRELI ME                  

IT FOLHA DO LITORAL                               05.471.229/0001-28 AM2 Jornalismo e Publicidade Ltda - ME            

IT FOLHA VITÓRIA                                  27.419.100/0001-03 TELEVISAO VITORIA S/A                             

IT G1 - ES                                        27.063.726/0001-20 A Gazeta do ES Rádio e TV LTDA                    

IT G1 - ES                                        27.063.726/0001-20 A Gazeta do ES Rádio e TV LTDA                    

IT INFORME CAPIXABA                               33.062.857/0001-95 VANUZA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA                          

IT KENNEDY EM DIA                                 21.597.514/0001-46 VIX TEAM COMUNICACAO LTDA                         

IT MARATIMBA                                      11.816.241/0001-20 MARATAIZES PIUMA IRIRI INTERNET LTDA              

IT MONTANHAS CAPIXABAS                            11.503.643/0001-74 H. A. COMUNICACOES LTDA - ME                      

IT NAVEGADOR B                                    35.281.596/0001-20 IAN ALBEGARIA GIURIZATTO 11523241799              

IT NOROESTE NEWS                                  19.428.682/0001-66 NV NEWS LTDA - ME                                 



IT NORTE NOTICIAS - MONTANHA                      19.392.589/0001-49 NATANAEL CORDEIRO DE SOUZA 13306479713            

IT PANORAMA CAPIXABA                              24.768.900/0001-41 KAYSSAHAH MIDIAS E SERVIÇOS EIRELI                

IT RADAR CAPIXABA                                 34.995.397/0001-10 CREUZA ALAIDE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO MARKETING DIRE

IT RSIM                                           30.561.666/0001-80 REDE SIM SAT DE RADIO TV E COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA      

IT SENTINELA CAPIXABA                             30.782.720/0001-17 JOSE RICARDO MADUREIRA 12469770793                

IT TEMPO NOVO                                     01.543.441/0001-00 JORNAL TEMPO NOVO LTDA ME                         

IT TRIBUNA DO POVO                                17.257.157/0001-08 EDITORA CAPI. JORN. PUBLIC. PROM. ARTISTICA LTDA -

IT TRIBUNA ON LINE - B                            12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

JO A TRIBUNA - B                                  12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

MC COMUNICAÇÃO                                    31.295.157/0001-15 MC COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA                               

RD 97,3 FM COLATINA                               27.740.158/0001-54 COLATINA RADIO SOM LTDA                           

RD AMERICA FM 91,1                                02.076.189/0001-21 FUNDAÇÃO ROMULO NEVES BALESTRERO                  

RD AMERICA FM 91,1                                02.076.189/0001-21 FUNDAÇÃO ROMULO NEVES BALESTRERO                  

RD AMERICA FM 91,1                                02.076.189/0001-21 FUNDAÇÃO ROMULO NEVES BALESTRERO                  

RD ANTENA 1 B                                     16.940.618/0001-71 JF COMUNICACAO LTDA                               

RD BAND FM                                        30.538.284/0001-35 EMPRESA ESPIRITOSANTENSE DE RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA     

RD BAND NEWS                                      31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA                           

RD BARRA 106,9 FM                                 02.094.279/0001-45 FUNDAÇÃO ENIVALDO DOS ANJOS                       

RD CACHOEIRO 96,3FM                               07.533.332/0001-80 CACHOEIRO COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA                       

RD CACHOEIRO 96,3FM                               07.533.332/0001-80 CACHOEIRO COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA                       

RD CBN FM                                         27.063.726/0001-20 A Gazeta do Espírito Santo Rádio e TV LTDA        

RD CIDADE CULTURAL FM                             22.007.703/0001-84  CIDADE CULTURAL LTDA ME                          

RD CIDADE CULTURAL FM                             22.007.703/0001-84  CIDADE CULTURAL LTDA ME                          

RD CIDADE FM - NOVA VENÉCIA                       04.933.692/0001-81 PORTAL COMUNICACOES LTDA - ME                     

RD CIDADE FM CACHOEIRO DESATIVADO                 27.573.187/0001-79 SOMBRASIL COMUNICACOES LTDA                       

RD CLOCK FM                                       01.755.011/0001-44 SUPER RADIO DM LTDA                               

RD CLOCK FM                                       01.755.011/0001-44 SUPER RADIO DM LTDA                               

RD ESPIRITO SANTO AM                              36.049.641/0001-88 RTV ES - Rádio e Televisão do Espírito Santo      

RD ESPIRITO SANTO AM                              36.049.641/0001-88 RTV ES - Rádio e Televisão do Espírito Santo      

RD FM SUPER AFONSO CLÁUDIO                        01.755.011/0002-25 SUPER RADIO DM LTDA                               

RD FM SUPER AFONSO CLÁUDIO                        01.755.011/0002-25 SUPER RADIO DM LTDA                               



RD FM SUPER GRANDE VITÓRIA                        02.367.888/0002-01 SISTEMA ALAN KARDEC DE RÁDIODIFUSÃO LTDA          

RD FM SUPER GRANDE VITÓRIA                        02.367.888/0002-01 SISTEMA ALAN KARDEC DE RÁDIODIFUSÃO LTDA          

RD JOVEM PAN NEWS                                 28.141.737/0001-43 RÁDIO VITÓRIA S/A                                 

RD JOVEM PAN VITÓRIA FM                           28.485.076/0002-54 RÁDIO ASTRAL S/A.                                 

RD LEGAL FM                                       12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

RD LITORAL FM                                     32.418.014/0001-16 RADIO FM 102 LTDA                                 

RD LITORAL NOROESTE                               27.736.586/0001-03 RADIO NOVA GERACAO LTDA                           

RD LITORAL NORTE                                  01.772.939/0001-37 Rádio Cidadã LTDA                                 

RD LITORAL SUL                                    27.468.008/0001-33 RADIO DIFUSORA PRINCESA DO SUL LTDA               

RD LITORAL SUL                                    27.468.008/0001-33 RADIO DIFUSORA PRINCESA DO SUL LTDA               

RD MASSA - GUARAPARI 93,1FM                       27.317.809/0001-06 RADIO GAETA LTDA                                  

RD MASSA 106,7 FM COLATINA                        30.561.666/0005-03 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO TELEVISÃO E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA

RD MASSA 91,3 FM ECOPORANGA                       30.561.666/0004-22 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO TELEVISÃO E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA

RD MASSA LINHARES 103,3 FM                        27.099.936/0004-10 RADIO MUSICAL FM LTDA                             

RD MASSA SÃO GABRIEL DA PALHA 92,3FM              01.908.429/0007-30 COMUNICACOES ALTEROSAS RIO DOCE LTDA              

RD MIX FM                                         32.417.164/0001-05 SISTEMA NORTE DE RADIO LTDA                       

RD MIX FM                                         32.417.164/0001-05 SISTEMA NORTE DE RADIO LTDA                       

RD NOVA ONDA ARACRUZ                              32.399.347/0001-45 SISTEMA ARACRUZ DE RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA              

RD NOVA ONDA FM                                   30.744.908/0001-70 RADIO DIFUSORA VALE DO CRICARE LTDA               

RD SIM 102 FM PINHEIROS                           02.399.641/0001-96 S.M. COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA                            

RD SIM 107,3 FM ARACRUZ                           01.908.429/0003-06 COMUNICAÇÕES ALTEROSAS - RIO DOCE LTDA            

RD SIM 89,7 FM SÃO DOMINGOS DO NORTE              30.561.666/0006-94 REDE SIM SAT DE RADIO TELEVISAO E COMUNICACOES LTD

RD SIM 96,7 FM SÃO MATEUS                         00.294.437/0001-85 FUNDAÇÃO CULTURAL SANTA MARIA DE DEUS             

RD SIM MUSICAL 105,1 FM SÃO MATEUS                27.099.936/0001-78 RÁDIO MUSICAL LTDA                                

RD SIM SANTA TERESA 105,3 FM                      30.561.666/0007-75 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO E  TV E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA    

RD TRIBUNA FM - B                                 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

RD TRIBUNA FM CACHOEIRO - B                       12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                     

RD TROPICAL FM                                    27.014.042/0003-08 FUNDACAO DE ASSIST. E EDUCAÇÃO RÁDIO TROPICAL FM  

RD VIVA 100,9 FM                                  30.561.666/0003-41 REDE SIM SAT DE RÁDIO TELEVISÃO E COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA


